	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


                                                                                  РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ 
Ванаварского филиала ДЮСШ ЭМР

 на 2019-2020 учебный год 
	№
	Ф.И.О.
	№гр.
	отделение
	группа
	дни недели

	
	
	
	
	
	понед
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскрес.

	1


	Дедюхин Е.Н.
	1
	Лыжные

гонки
	УТ- 2
	
	9.00-11.15(т.з)
	
	9.00.-11.15(т.з)
	
	10.00-12.15
	10.00-12.15

	
	
	2
	
	СОГ
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-16.30
	15.00-16.30

	2
	Макаров И.И.

	1
	Северное многоборье
	УТ- 3
	17.45-20.00
	 
	17.45-20.00
	17.45-20.00 
	17.45-20.00
	
	16.00-17.30 (метание стадион)

	3
	Ворошилов В.А.

	1
	
	ССМ
	
	
	
	18.30-20.00
	
	14.00-16.15 (метание стадион)
	14.00-16.15 (метание стадион)

	4
	Привалихин А.П.
	1
	
	НП-3
	18:00-19:30
	
	18:00-19:30
	
	18:00-19:30
	
	16.00-17.30 (метание стадион)

	5

	Журавлёв Р.Г.
	1
	Спортивные игры
	СОГ-1
	9:00-10:30(т.з)

	
	9:00-10:30(т.з)

	
	
	
	17.30-19.00

	
	
	2
	
	СОГ-2
	
	18:00-19:30
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	
	12:15-13:45

	6
	Брюханов Ю.П
	1
	
	С О Г
	18.30-20.00  (тр.зал)
	
	
	
	
	17.15- 18.45
	17.30-19.00

	7
	Брюханов В.Ю.
	1
	
	   СОГ-1
	15.00-16.30
	16.30- 17.15
	
	
	15.00 – 16.30    
	
	

	
	
	2
	
	   СОГ-2
	
	
	16.30-18.00
	
	  16.30-18.00     
	12.00-13.30
	


